
Memo No. 

Office of the Principal Govt. College, Hisar 

2ND Open physical counseling of TDC-1/UG -I for new admissions will be held on dated 
23/07/2024 from 10-00 AM to 1:00 PM In the college campus as per details given below 

Date of physical Counseling & Document Verification 
Last date for fee deposit 
The interested candidates /Applicants are informed to appear before the admission committee in below 
mentioned Rooms between 10:00 AM To 1.00 PM on 23/07/2024. 

Sr. No. 

All the conveners and members of admission committees are directed to conduct Ist UG-I open physical 
counseling on 23/07/2024 as per above mentioned scheduled. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1) Registered Mobile 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

23/07/2024(10.00 AM. to 1.00 PM) 
24/07/2024 

Course Name 
BA I General Category. 

BA I SC/BC Category 
Bachelor of Art with Major in 

English. 

Bachelor of Art with Major in 

Geography. 
Bachelor of Art with Major in 

Economics. 

Nodal officer 

Bachelor of Science with 

Major in Mathematics 
B.Com 1st 

Bachelor of Science in Life 
Science 

Bachelor of Science in 

Physical Science 
Bachelor of Art with major in 

Mathematics/ Bachelor of 

Date 20/07/2024 

Science with major in 
Chemistry 

2) No student shall be entertained after 1.00 PM. 
3) Students are required to bring following items/Documents. 

3) Three Photocopies of DMC of 10+2 

Room No. 

80 

83,84 
Eng. 

Language 
Lab. 

211 

90,91 

106,107 

Note:- 1) In this counseling, only those students can participate who have applied for admission earlier 

102 

and whose names are in waiting list issued by Department on Higher Education . Seats will be offered only for 
applied as well as availability of subject combinations. 

112 

43 

106 

2) Original admission Form with all Original Documents (Academic Certificates/Migration 
Certificates/Character Certificates/Caste Certificates in case of reservation and Income 
Certificate/Three passport Size Photographs etc.) at the time of counseling. 
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