Office of the Principal Govt. College, Hisar

Memo No.

Date 20/07/2024

 2^{ND} Open physical counseling of TDC-1/UG -I for new admissions will be held on dated 23/07/2024 from 10-00 AM to 1:00 PM In the college campus as per details given below

Date of physical Counseling & Document Verification
Last date for fee deposit

23/07/2024(10.00 AM. to 1.00 PM) 24/07/2024

The interested candidates /Applicants are informed to appear before the admission committee in below mentioned Rooms between 10:00 AM To 1.00 PM on 23/07/2024.

All the conveners and members of admission committees are directed to conduct 1st UG-I open physical counseling on 23/07/2024 as per above mentioned scheduled.

Sr. No.	Course Name	Room No.
1	BA I General Category.	80
2	BA I SC/BC Category	83,84
3	Bachelor of Art with Major in	Eng.
	English.	Language
		Lab.
4	Bachelor of Art with Major in	211
	Geography.	
5	Bachelor of Art with Major in	90,91
	Economics.	
6	Bachelor of Science with	106,107
	Major in Mathematics	
7	B.Com 1st	102
9	Bachelor of Science in Life	112
	Science	
10	Bachelor of Science in	43
	Physical Science	
11	Bachelor of Art with major in	106
	Mathematics/ Bachelor of	
	Science with major in	
	Chemistry	

Note:- 1) In this counseling, only those students can participate who have applied for admission earlier and whose names are in waiting list issued by Department on Higher Education. Seats will be offered only for applied as well as availability of subject combinations.

- 2) No student shall be entertained after 1.00 PM.
- 3) Students are required to bring following items/Documents.
 - 1) Registered Mobile
 - 2) Original admission Form with all Original Documents (Academic Certificates/Migration Certificates/Character Certificates/Caste Certificates in case of reservation and Income Certificate/Three passport Size Photographs etc.) at the time of counseling.
 - 3) Three Photocopies of DMC of 10+2

PRINCIPAL Govt. College, Hisar